Evaluates: MAX7034MAX7034 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX7034 evaluation kit (EV kit) allows for a detailed
evaluation of the MAX7034 superheterodyne receiver.
It enables testing of the device’s RF performance and
requires no additional support circuitry. The RF input
uses a 50Ω matching network and an SMA connector for
convenient connection to test equipment. The EV kit can

VDD Supply input
DATA_OUT Sliced data output
SHDN External power-down control
EN_REG Internal regulator enable/disable
Maxim Integrated  │  4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX7034MAX7034 Evaluation Kit
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX7034 when contacting these component suppliers.
SUPPLIER Website
Coilcraft www.coilcraft.com/
Crystek www.crystek.com
Hong Kong Crystal www.hongkongcrystal.com/
Murata www.murata.com
MAX7034 EV Kit Bill of Materials
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C23 3 0.01µF ±10% ceramic capacitors (0603) Murata GRM188R71H103KA01
C3 1 1500pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM188R71H152KA01
C4 1 0.47µF 80% to 20% ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM188F51C474ZA01
C5 1 470pF ±5% ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM1885C1H471JA01
C6, C10 2 220pF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0603) Murata GRM1885C1H221JA01
C7, C8, C11 3 100pF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0603) Murata GRM1885C1H101JA01
C9 0 Not Installed
C12, C20, C24 3 0.1µF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0603) Murata GRM188R71C104KA01
C13, C16, C18, C19 0 Not installed
C14, C15 2 15pF ±5%, 50V ceramic capacitors (0603) Murata GRM1885C1H150JZ01
C17 0 Not installed, 0.01µF 80% to 20% ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM188R71H103KA01
C21 1 10pF ±5%, 50V ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM1885C1H100JZ01
C22 1 1000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor (0603) Murata GRM188R71H102KA01
F_IN 0 Not installed, SMA connector, edge mount Johnson 142-0701-801
JU1, JU2, JU5, JU6 4 3-pin headers Digi-Key S1012-36-ND or equivalent
JU3, JU4 0 Not installed
JU7 1 2-pin header